Athletics Louth Cross Country Championships 2014

Senior Men (10000m)

Place Number Athlete
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4617

5600
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10621
11650
12636
13631
14624
15651
16 640
17 635
18611
19614
20620
21655
22653
23660
24662
25632
26633
27629
28616
29623
30641
31638
32639
33634
34603

Brian McCluskey
Maurice McMahon
Barry Monaghan
Paul Smith

Shane Toner
Stephen Mulholland
Mark O'Shea
Niall Gorham
Paul Butler
Conor Cooney
Richard Murphy
Eoin Ferriter
Steven Reenan
Brian Martin
Niall Fergus
George Shields
Paul Le Blanc
Stephen Duggan
David Walsh

Niall Donnelly
Eugene Burns
Simon Allen

Paul McQuillan
Aonghus Rooney
Patrick Connolly
Pat Fitzpatrick
Sean Carpenter
Conor Darcy
Gareth Curran
Colm Mullen
Eamon McMahon
Gerry O'Connell
Derek Russell
Kenneth McBride

Club

North East Runners
North East Runners
Dunleer

Drogheda & District
Glenmore

North East Runners
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Dunleer

Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
North East Runners
Dunleer

Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Dunleer

North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Dunleer

Dunleer

Dunleer

Dunleer

Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
North East Runners
North East Runners
Dunleer

Glenmore

Time
35.15
35.33
35.39
35.41
35.51
36.01
36.13
37.20
37.38
37.43
37.46
38.01
38.02
38.05
38.13
38.25
38.28
38.33
38.34
38.36
38.48
39.01
39.14
39.21
39.25
39.27
39.30
40.02
40.24
40.30
40.47
40.48
40.57
41.14
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517
501
512
525
508
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Senior Women (5000m)
Place Number Athlete

Mary Laverty
Mary Leech
Nicola Welsh
Pamela Howard
Yasmin Canning
Karen Costello
Kana Akimoto
Dearbhla Greene
Ciara O'Reilly
Aine Cotter
Laura McKinnon
Mary McGreehan
Sandra Doheny
Carmel Keenan
Mica Lux

Nicola Courtney
Joan Neary
Siobhan Shields
Suzanne McCabe
Jackie Matthews
Bernadette Muckian
Helen Cheshire
Sandra O'Rourke
Yvonne McMahon
Jane Glynn

Club

Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Dunleer

Drogheda & District
Dunleer

Club

North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Dunleer

Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Dunleer

North East Runners
North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Dunleer

North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Dunleer

Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Dunleer

Dunleer

North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Dunleer

North East Runners
Dunleer

Dunleer

Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District

Scores
2,4,5,9
1,7,8,11
3,6,10,13
12,14,19,24
16,17,20,22

Time
20.16
21.00
21.05
21.10
21.29
21.36
21.55
22.10
22.13
22.22
22.58
23.08
23.26
23.31
24.05
24.28
24.38
24.41
24.56
25.05
25.23
26.29
26.44
27.34
27.34

Total
20
27
32
69
75



35602
36656
37 642
38604
39601
40626
41618
42 646
43628
44 649
45 659
46 637
47 643
48 644
49 622
50612
51657
52609
53627
54 625
55652
56 605
57 648

615

619
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Ciaran Walsh
Anthony Connolly
Aidan Duffy
Patrick White
Paul Savage
John Hough
Robert Maher
Gerry Kenny
Declan Monaghan
Audrius Gauditis
Niall Magill
Chris Carroll
Chris Kelly

Alan Callan
Paddy Murphy
Pol O'Murchu
Ruairi Stewart
Roger Tegart
Jim Nolan

Frank McCarthy
John McCooey
Gavin White
Christy Duffy
Paddy Moore
Barry Hughes

Club

North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Dunleer

North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Glenmore

North East Runners
Drogheda & District

Glenmore

Dunleer

North East Runners
Glenmore
Glenmore
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
North East Runners
North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
North East Runners
Glenmore
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District
Drogheda & District

Scores
1,2,6,8,11,13
4,7.10,12,14,18
3,9,17,21,24,25
15,16,22,30,31,32
19.20.23,28,29.40
3,34,35,38,39,56
37,42,44,46,47,48
41,43,45,49,50.52

Junior Men (5000m)

Place Number Athlete

Club

41.27
41.47
42.18
42.19
42.38
42.41
42.44
43.13
43.36
43.37
43.55
44.07
44.12
44.39
44.43
45.41
46.35
47.13
47.55
48.18
49.44
49.58
50.50

Total

Time

1

530

Junior Women (3000m)
Place Number Athlete

Niamh Connaughton

Club
Dunleer

Time
14.39



1552
2550
3553
4554
5551

Place

Garry Campbell
Oisin O'Gibne

Jack Boylan

Ciaran Connaughton
Cormac O'Gibne

Club
1 Dunleer

Dunleer
Boyne
Dunleer
Dunleer
Boyne

Scores
1,3,4

18.19
18.30
18.32
20.14
22.16

Total
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